
 
 

 

CLARKE PREP LADY GATORS 

 

*region game        schedule subject to change 
 

1 - Junior Varsity B-Team  2 - Junior Varsity A-Team    3 - Varsity  
 

JV Head Coach: Kayla Anderson 

Varsity Head Coach: Bob Taylor 

 Varsity Assistant Coaches: Haley Clemmons and Kayla Anderson 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM 

Saturday 8/9/25 Macon East Tournament Cecil TBA 3 

Thursday 8/14/25 Morgan Academy Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Saturday 8/16/25 CPS Gator Slam Home TBA 3 

Monday 8/18/25 Patrician Academy Butler 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 8/21/25 Southern Academy Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Monday 8/25/25 Jackson Academy * Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 8/28/25 Lowndes Academy Lowndesboro 4:30 1,2,3 

Tuesday 9/2/25 Southern Academy Greensboro 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 9/4/25 Russell Christian Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Saturday 9/6/25 Chambers Varsity Tourn LaFayette TBA 3 

Monday 9/8/25 South Choctaw Academy Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Tuesday 9/9/25 Jackson Academy * Jackson 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 9/11/25 Hooper Academy Hope Hull 4:30 1,2,3 

Saturday 9/13/25 Edgewood JV Tournament Elmore TBA 2 

Monday 9/15/25 Snook Christian * Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Tuesday 9/16/25 Wilcox Academy Home 4:30 2,3 

Thursday 9/18/25 Snook Christian * Foley 4:30 1,2,3 

Saturday 9/20/25 Heritage JV Tournament Hoover TBA 2 

Monday 9/22/25 Monroe Academy Monroeville 4:30 2,3 

Tuesday 9/23/25 Bessemer Academy Bessemer 4:00 1,2,3 

Saturday 9/27/25 Edgewood Varsity Tournament Elmore 4:30 3 

Monday 9/29/25 Morgan Academy Selma 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 10/2/25 South Choctaw Academy Toxey 4:30 1,2,3 

Saturday 10/4/25 Heritage Varsity Tournament Hoover TBA 3 

Monday 10/6/25 Russell Christian Russell, MS 4:00 1,2,3 

Tuesday 10/7/25 Patrician Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Thursday 10/9/25 Bessemer Home 4:30 1,2,3 

Tuesday 10/14/25 1st Round TBA TBA 3 

Wednesday 10/15/25 Regional Seeding Tournament TBA TBA 3 

Saturday 10/18/25 JV State Tournament Montgomery TBA 2 

Monday 10/20/25 Elite 8/Final Four Montgomery TBA 3 

Tuesday 10/21/25 State Championship Montgomery TBA 3 


